2023

COUNTY AUDITOR
APPROVED

COURT APPOINTED
REPRESENTATION
DISBURSEMENTS

FOR COURT DATE: DECEMBER 5, 2022

THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE
PERIOD ENDING: NOVEMBER 29, 2022

ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR FINAL
APPROVAL.

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS: $214,926.58



uuuuuu

Court Appointed Representation Disbursements For 12/5/22 Court

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM

Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$300.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$450.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$150.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO
$360.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID3800
$300.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
11/29/2022 $200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170

529952

A GLOBAL LINK $200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Number
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO
$600.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4680
$600.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO
Total for Check #529952 $5,960.00
Total For Vendor A GLOBAL LINK $5,960.00
11/29/2022 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
15873
ADAMS, L SHERYL Total for Check #15873 $650.00
Total For Vendor ADAMS, L SHERYL $650.00
11/29/2022 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
15877
ANGELINO, JAMES S Total for Check #15877 $625.00
Total For Vendor ANGELINO, JAMES S $625.00
11/29/2022 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
15846
ASHWORTH LAW Total for Check #15846 $250.00
Total For Vendor ASHWORTH LAW $250.00
$900.00|OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID366N
11/29/2022
15867 $900.00|OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID401N
AXIAL PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES
Total for Check #15867 $1,800.00
Total For Vendor AXIAL PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES $1,800.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
11/29/2022
15813 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
AZAD & BARLOW
Total for Check #15813 $1,100.00
Total For Vendor AZAD & BARLOW $1,100.00
$50.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$10.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
11/29/2022
529716 $20.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
BEAN, MARTHA LEE
$280.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
Total for Check #529716 $360.00
Total For Vendor BEAN, MARTHA LEE $360.00
$485.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$330.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$300.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$40.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$240.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$20.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$20.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$30.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$70.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$80.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
11/29/2022 $40.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
15866
BENAVIDES, ALMA $60.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$280.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$70.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$50.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$160.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$220.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$80.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$290.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$220.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
Total for Check #15866 $4,135.00
Total For Vendor BENAVIDES, ALMA $4,135.00
$455.00|OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532- CTID416F
11/29/2022
529956 $1,855.00/OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532- CTID416F
BLACKFISH INTELLIGENCE
Total for Check #529956 $2,310.00
Total For Vendor BLACKFISH INTELLIGENCE $2,310.00
$660.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number S Amount Number
15791 $1,500.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
BORSERINE LAW
Total for Check #15791 $2,160.00
Total For Vendor BORSERINE LAW $2,160.00
11/29/2022 $4,066.50/OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID4160
15822
BOYD, ASHLEY Total for Check #15822 $4,066.50
Total For Vendor BOYD, ASHLEY $4,066.50
$505.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
$200.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$40.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199z
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$835.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$390.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$155.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$195.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
11/29/2022 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
15902
BRACAMONTE LAW $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15902 $4,070.00
Total For Vendor BRACAMONTE LAW $4,070.00
11/29/2022 $80.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
15890
BRANNAN, QUIENCY Total for Check #15890 $80.00
Total For Vendor BRANNAN, QUIENCY $80.00
11/29/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
15886
BROWN, JODI L Total for Check #15886 $550.00
Total For Vendor BROWN, JODI L $550.00
$720.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
$1,540.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
11/29/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
NumReorw Amount Number
CAMPBELL FIRM $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
Total for Check #15807 $3,010.00
Total For Vendor CAMPBELL FIRM $3,010.00
11/29/2022 $228.00|OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID2960
15898
CAT'S Total for Check #15898 $228.00
Total For Vendor CAT'S $228.00
$1,177.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$1,177.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$1,177.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$1,177.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$1,177.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$1,177.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
11/29/2022
15875 $1,177.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
CEDER, CARL
$1,177.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$1,177.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$305.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15875 $11,798.00

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor CEDER, CARL $11,798.00
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
11/29/2022
15874 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
CHESLEY & PERALES PC
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$1,000.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15874 $2,775.00
Total For Vendor CHESLEY & PERALES PC $2,775.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4N
11/29/2022 $1,000.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
15810
COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
Total for Check #15810 $2,100.00
Total For Vendor COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP $2,100.00
$700.00|OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID219N
11/29/2022 $1,000.00|/OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID416N
15861
COMPTON, KRISTI $250.00|OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID416N
Total for Check #15861 $1,950.00
Total For Vendor COMPTON, KRISTI $1,950.00
$950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number S Amount Number
15887 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
CURRAN, MICHAEL D
Total for Check #15887 $1,200.00
Total For Vendor CURRAN, MICHAEL D $1,200.00
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219z
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219z
$1,450.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219z
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219z
11/29/2022 $825.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219z
15881
DANIEL, TERRI $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380z
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380z
Total for Check #15881 $5,200.00
Total For Vendor DANIEL, TERRI $5,200.00
11/29/2022 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
15891
DITSCH, KAREN A Total for Check #15891 $625.00
Total For Vendor DITSCH, KAREN A $625.00
$380.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
$410.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
$1,745.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$20.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$240.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$230.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
11/29/2022
15893 $20.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
DODD LAW OFFICES
$235.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$690.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$110.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$200.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$30.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
Total for Check #15893 $4,310.00
Total For Vendor DODD LAW OFFICES $4,310.00
11/29/2022 $9,028.00/OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID2960
529798
DUGGER, JANET L Total for Check #529798 $9,028.00
Total For Vendor DUGGER, JANET L $9,028.00
$950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
11/29/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
15865
FARKAS, ANDREW L $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
Total for Check #15865 $2,050.00
Total For Vendor FARKAS, ANDREW L $2,050.00
11/29/2022 $184.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDIP20

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Number
FINAL GRAPHIC Total for Check #529706 $184.00
Total For Vendor FINAL GRAPHIC $184.00
11/29/2022 $1,036.02|OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532- CTID380F
FIRST CHOICE INVESTIGATIVE 529830
SOLUTION Total for Check #529830 $1,036.02
Total For Vendor FIRST CHOICE INVESTIGATIVE $1,036.02
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
11/29/2022 $720.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
15852
FITTS AND CASTLEMAN PC $680.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
$1,000.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15852 $3,575.00
Total For Vendor FITTS AND CASTLEMAN PC $3,575.00
11/29/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
529854
FOX FIRM Total for Check #529854 $550.00
Total For Vendor FOX FIRM $550.00
$525.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO
11/29/2022 $250.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL30
FRANCO INTERPRETING & 529842
TRANSLATING $525.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO
Total for Check #529842 $1,300.00
Total For Vendor FRANCO INTERPRETING & TRANSLATING $1,300.00

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
11/29/2022
15882 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
FRANKLIN, RICHARD K
Total for Check #15882 $875.00
Total For Vendor FRANKLIN, RICHARD K $875.00
11/29/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
15904
GOHEEN & O'TOOLE Total for Check #15904 $550.00
Total For Vendor GOHEEN & O'TOOLE $550.00
$370.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$140.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$80.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$110.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$1,130.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
11/29/2022 $150.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
15816
HARRISON LAW $200.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$40.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$180.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$70.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$680.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$160.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$110.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
$150.00|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID417A
Total for Check #15816 $4,695.00
Total For Vendor HARRISON LAW $4,695.00
$380.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
11/29/2022
15793 $1,450.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
HEIDENHEIMER, MARK
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$600.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
Total for Check #15793 $4,130.00
Total For Vendor HEIDENHEIMER, MARK $4,130.00
11/29/2022 $195.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
15854
HERNANDEZ, LISA Total for Check #15854 $195.00
Total For Vendor HERNANDEZ, LISA $195.00
$480.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$325.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$325.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
11/29/2022 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
15855
HILL, CAROLYN A $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15855 $2,330.00
Total For Vendor HILL, CAROLYN A $2,330.00
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
11/29/2022 $3,625.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199z
15872
HUDSON, STEPHANIE DUECKER $2,625.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199z
Total for Check #15872 $6,500.00
Total For Vendor HUDSON, STEPHANIE DUECKER $6,500.00
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGZ

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
11/29/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
15837
HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
Total for Check #15837 $3,550.00
Total For Vendor HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O $3,550.00
$270.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
$240.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
11/29/2022
15814 $105.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
JMG LEGAL
$190.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
Total for Check #15814 $805.00
Total For Vendor JMG LEGAL $805.00
11/29/2022 $1,225.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
15841
JOHNSON, WM RANDELL Total for Check #15841 $1,225.00
Total For Vendor JOHNSON, WM RANDELL $1,225.00
$140.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$410.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$130.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$200.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$110.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$220.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
11/29/2022
15863 $320.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
KELLER & STARK
$320.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$390.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$50.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$90.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$35.63|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID417A
$50.00{MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID417A
Total for Check #15863 $2,915.63
Total For Vendor KELLER & STARK $2,915.63
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
11/29/2022
529782 $200.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
KLECKNER, DAVID
Total for Check #529782 $825.00
Total For Vendor KLECKNER, DAVID $825.00
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$725.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401z
11/29/2022 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM

1 Eann

Page 16 of 33




Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
KYLE K SHAW $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
Total for Check #15900 $3,075.00
Total For Vendor KYLE K SHAW $3,075.00
$1,250.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
11/29/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
15817
LAFLEUR LAW $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7N
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
Total for Check #15817 $3,525.00
Total For Vendor LAFLEUR LAW $3,525.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
11/29/2022
15831 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
LASETER LAW FIRM
Total for Check #15831 $1,175.00
Total For Vendor LASETER LAW FIRM $1,175.00
11/29/2022 $500.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO
529694
LATIN LINK Total for Check #529694 $500.00
Total For Vendor LATIN LINK $500.00
11/29/2022 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F

LAW OFFICE OF BRADLEY VOYLES

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF BRADLEY VOYLES $625.00
$210.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
11/29/2022
15905 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS
FREDERICKS
Total for Check #15905 $860.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS FREDERICKS $860.00
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$620.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$720.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
11/29/2022
15801 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380z
LAW OFFICE OF DAWN HEDLUND
$125.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380z
$125.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380z
Total for Check #15801 $2,465.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF DAWN R HEDLUND $2,465.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
11/29/2022 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
15804
LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
Total for Check #15804 $750.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER $750.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
11/29/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Numilg,euru S Amount Number
‘I;;\IVI\-IS(;I:“FICE OF J BARRETT $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
Total for Check #15889 $1,650.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF J BARRETT WILSON $1,650.00
11/29/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
529932
LAW OFFICE OF JAMES ROGERS Total for Check #529932 $550.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF JAMES L ROGERS $550.00
$4,125.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296F
$4,125.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296F
$2,200.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
11/29/2022
15885 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA ANDOR
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
Total for Check #15885 $11,200.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA ANDOR $11,200.00
$1,250.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416Z
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416Z
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416Z
11/29/2022 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
15799
LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN H $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
HAYWOOD
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$1,625.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
Total for Check #15799 $4,425.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN HAYWOOD $4,425.00
$950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416Z
11/29/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
15880
LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA $220.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
Total for Check #15880 $1,720.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA $1,720.00
11/29/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
LAW OFFICE OF MATTHEW 15883
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MATTHEW GALLAGHER $550.00
11/29/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
15899
LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL DIAZ Total for Check #15899 $550.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL G DIAZ $550.00
11/29/2022 $15.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
529718
LAW OFFICE OF NATALIE GREGG Total for Check #529718 $15.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF NATALIE GREGG $15.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$1,625.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
11/29/2022 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
15894
IBI;‘;VM%F:;CE OF WESLEY W $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$1,000.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
Total for Check #15894 $4,850.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY W DESMOND $4,850.00
11/29/2022 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380z
LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER 15847
BIEDERMAN Total for Check #15847 $625.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER BIEDERMAN $625.00
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
11/29/2022 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
15878
LAW OFFICES OF KELLY $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
CROWSON
Total for Check #15878 $800.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF KELLY H CROWSON $800.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$110.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
11/29/2022
15871 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$180.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total for Check #15871 $1,590.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU $1,590.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3N
11/29/2022
15789 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3N
LAW OFFICES OF SALLYE WILTON
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3N
Total for Check #15789 $1,850.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF SALLYE WILTON $1,850.00
$1,092.86|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$392.86|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$392.86|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$392.86|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
11/29/2022
15811 $392.86|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
MADDOX LAW
$767.86|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$767.84|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
Total for Check #15811 $4,750.00
Total For Vendor MADDOX LAW $4,750.00
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
11/29/2022
15892 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

MALCOLM MIRANDA &
11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
ASSOCIATES PC
Total for Check #15892 $1,275.00
Total For Vendor MALCOLM MIRANDA & ASSOCIATES $1,275.00
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
11/29/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
15888
MCCRAW, KATHERINE $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
Total for Check #15888 $2,400.00
Total For Vendor MCCRAW, KATHERINE $2,400.00
$950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219z
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219z
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
11/29/2022 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
15868
MCDANIEL, DANNY R $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7N

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total for Check #15868 $5,425.00
Total For Vendor MCDANIEL, DANNY R $5,425.00
11/29/2022 $350.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO
529877
MDAHUAR, MYRNA Total for Check #529877 $350.00
Total For Vendor MDAHUAR, MYRNA $350.00
11/29/2022 $270.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
15857
MIEARS, STEVEN Total for Check #15857 $270.00
Total For Vendor MIEARS, STEVEN $270.00
$60.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
$460.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
$675.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
$20.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
$80.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$130.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$90.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGZ
11/29/2022 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
15849
MILLER, MEGHAN E $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGZ
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGZ
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15849 $3,490.00
Total For Vendor MILLER, MEGHAN E $3,490.00
11/29/2022 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
529828
MILLER, STEPHEN H Total for Check #529828 $625.00
Total For Vendor MILLER, STEPHEN H $625.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401z
11/29/2022 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401z
15850
MOLTZ, ZAN $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401z
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
Total for Check #15850 $2,975.00
Total For Vendor MOLTZ, ZAN $2,975.00
$300.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL40
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Number
$525.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO
$500.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4010
11/29/2022
529886 $1,812.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID3800
NOGUERA, BEATRIZ
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID3660
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDMAGO
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4290
Total for Check #529886 $4,337.00
Total For Vendor NOGUERA, BEATRIZ $4,337.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
11/29/2022
15908 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
PASK LAW
Total for Check #15908 $1,175.00
Total For Vendor PASK LAW $1,175.00
11/29/2022 $450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
15802
PERKINS, JAMES Total for Check #15802 $450.00
Total For Vendor PERKINS, JAMES $450.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
11/29/2022
15826 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
PETRAZIO LAW FIRM
Total for Check #15826 $1,100.00
Total For Vendor PETRAZIO LAW FIRM $1,100.00

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
11/29/2022 $200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
529898
PIERCE, CAROL PEETERS Total for Check #529898 $200.00
Total For Vendor PIERCE, CAROL PEETERS $200.00
11/29/2022 $800.00|OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID296N
15818
PRICE PROCTOR Total for Check #15818 $800.00
Total For Vendor PRICE PROCTOR $800.00
11/29/2022 $1,040.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
QUILLING, SELANDER, LOWNDS 15794
4 '4 4
WINSLETT & MOSER Total for Check #15794 $1,040.00
Total For Vendor QUILLING, SELANDER, LOWNDS $1,040.00
11/29/2022 $200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
529909
RETTA, MARILYN Total for Check #529909 $200.00
Total For Vendor RETTA, MARILYN $200.00
$120.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
11/29/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
15809
:::::I:NA L, KALABUS & $670.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$232.68|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID469A
$325.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$325.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15809 $3,072.68
Total For Vendor ROSENTHAL, KALABUS & THERRIAN $3,072.68
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
11/29/2022 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
15796
ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
Total for Check #15796 $3,750.00
Total For Vendor ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A $3,750.00
11/29/2022 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
529888
SALDANA COLLINS LAW FIRM Total for Check #529888 $650.00
Total For Vendor SALDANA COLLINS LAW FIRM $650.00
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Number
11/29/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
529745
SERA, GENE $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
Total for Check #529745 $2,825.00
Total For Vendor SERA, GENE $2,825.00
$190.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$2,100.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
11/29/2022
15859 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
SIMS, ERVETTE P
$1,440.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
Total for Check #15859 $3,830.00
Total For Vendor SIMS, ERVETTE P $3,830.00
11/29/2022 $75.00|OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTIDAUXO
15897
SJL REPORTING Total for Check #15897 $75.00
Total For Vendor SJL REPORTING $75.00
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
11/29/2022
15895 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
SOETH, RACHEL
Total for Check #15895 $1,300.00
Total For Vendor SOETH, RACHEL $1,300.00
11/29/2022 $320.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Numilg,eurw Number
SOLOMON, AMANDA Total for Check #15864 $320.00
Total For Vendor SOLOMON, AMANDA $320.00
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$1,000.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
11/29/2022 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
15839
STEELE, APRIL $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15839 $2,075.00
Total For Vendor STEELE, APRIL $2,075.00
11/29/2022 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
15797
STEPHENS, SHELLIE Total for Check #15797 $650.00
Total For Vendor STEPHENS, SHELLIE $650.00
11/29/2022 $145.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
15836
STEVENS, CAROLE K Total for Check #15836 $145.00
Total For Vendor STEVENS, CAROLE K $145.00
11/29/2022 $4,579.00/OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTIDAUXO
15803
TINSLEY, KIMBERLY A Total for Check #15803 $4,579.00
Total For Vendor TINSLEY, KIMBERLY A $4,579.00
11/29/2022 $450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M

TRAN, PHUONG M

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM

15827

Total for Check #15827

$450.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor TRAN, PHUONG M $450.00
11/29/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
15840
UNDERWOOD LAW OFFICE Total for Check #15840 $550.00
Total For Vendor UNDERWOOD LAW OFFICE $550.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
11/29/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
529867
VITZ, WILLIAM A $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
Total for Check #529867 $1,650.00
Total For Vendor VITZ, WILLIAM A $1,650.00
11/29/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
15851
WADAS, DERK Total for Check #15851 $550.00
Total For Vendor WADAS, DERK $550.00
11/29/2022 $1,311.75|OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTIDAUXO
529766
WALKER, MELINDA Total for Check #529766 $1,311.75
Total For Vendor WALKER, MELINDA $1,311.75
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7N
11/29/2022
529953 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7N

WNZNTAK | A
11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
[VVWOUZIVINRIN CRAVYY
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
Total for Check #529953 $4,250.00
Total For Vendor WOZNIAK LAW $4,250.00
11/29/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
529746
WRIGHT, STEVEN Total for Check #529746 $550.00
Total For Vendor WRIGHT, STEVEN $550.00
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
11/29/2022
15906 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
WYNNE & SMITH
Total for Check #15906 $500.00
Total For Vendor WYNNE & SMITH $500.00

GRAND TOTAL

$214,926.58

NUMBER OF CHECKS - 101
NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 428

11/29/2022 1:36:16 PM
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CTID199A COURT IND DEF-199TH AD LITEM
CTID199F COURT IND DEF-199TH FELONY
CTID199Z COURT IND DEF - 199 FELONY MHMC
CTID219N COURT IND DEF - 219TH NON INDIG
CTID219Z COURT IND DEF - 219 FELONY MHMC
CTID296F COURT IND DEF-296TH FELONY
CTID296N COURT IND DEF - 296TH NON INDIG
CTID2960 COURT IND DEF-296TH OTHER CASES
CTID296Z COURT IND DEF - 296 FELONY MHMC
CTID366F COURT IND DEF-366TH FELONY
CTID366N COURT IND DEF - 366TH NON INDIG
CTID3660 COURT IND DEF-366TH OTHER CASES
CTID366Z COURT IND DEF - 366 FELONY MHMC
CTID380F COURT IND DEF-380TH FELONY
CTID3800 COURT IND DEF-380TH OTHER CASES
CTID380Z COURT IND DEF - 380 FELONY MHMC
CTID401F COURT IND DEF-401ST FELONY
CTID401N COURT IND DEF - 401ST NON INDIG
CTID4010 COURT IND DEF-401ST OTHER CASES
CTID401Z COURT IND DEF - 401 FELONY MHMC
CTID416F COURT IND DEF - 416th Felony
CTID416N COURT IND DEF - 416TH NON INDIG
CTID4160 COURT IND DEF-416TH OTHER CASES
CTID416Z COURT IND DEF - 416 FELONY MHMC
CTID417A COURT IND DEF - 417th Ad Litem
CTID417J) COURT IND DEF - 417th Juvenile
CTID4170 COURT IND DEF-417TH OTHER CASES
CTID4290 COURT IND DEF-429TH OTHER CASES
CTID468A COURT IND DEF-468TH AD LITEM
CTID4680 COURT IND DEF-468TH OTHER CASES
CTID469A COURT IND DEF-469TH AD LITEM
CTIDAUXO COURT IND DEF - AUX CRT OTHER
CTIDCL2M COURT IND DEF-CCL2 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL3M COURT IND DEF-CCL3 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL3N COURT IND DEF - CCL3 NON INDIG
CTIDCL30 COURT IND DEF-CCL3 OTHER CASES
CTIDCLAM COURT IND DEF-CCL4 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCLAN COURT IND DEF - CCL4 NON INDIG
CTIDCL4AO COURT IND DEF-CCL4 OTHER CASES
CTIDCL5M COURT IND DEF-CCL5 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL6M COURT IND DEF-CCL6 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL7M COURT IND DEF-CCL7 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL7N COURT IND DEF - CCL7 NON INDIG
CTIDJP20 COURT IND DEF-JP2 OTHER COST
CTIDMAGM COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-MISDEMEANOR
CTIDMAGO COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-OTHER
CTIDMAGZ COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-MHMC
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